Hermetically sealed:   Intrinsically safe, operates in harsh environments
   without oxidation  or contamination of coil or contacts.
Excellent switching performance:   Adopt the design of magnetic-driving,
  fast extinguishing of arc gases and anti-welded contacts.
Space saving:   Outline structure miniaturization.
Mounting simplification:   No  barrier around the main terminals.
Optional auxiliary contact:   Be easy monitoring of power contact position.
Economized coil system：  Energy saving by owned PWM design control.

1=1pole
Product Description
Product type Code Coil Votage Contact Load
JAE Connector
M5 Screw
Hulian Connector
Mounting Type W
Mounting Type H
Hulian Connector
H ,000
M8 Screw
M8 Screw
CHEV-1**S*150
Mounting Type P
5557 Connector
M8 Screw
M8 Screw
CHEV-112E*250
CHEV-112E*300
000
000
100
Typical  Products
Ordering  Information
Aux._contact line：White  Coil line：Black
Spec：20AWG,Length：L Spec：20AWG,Length：L
Aux._contact line：White  Coil line：Black
Spec：20AWG,Length：L Spec：20AWG,Length：L
Aux._contact line：White  Coil line：Black
Spec：20AWG,Length：L Spec：20AWG,Length：L
  2020 Rev.00  Churod Electronics Co., Ltd.
E/EA200W
Outside Dimension Wiring Diagram
Outside Dimension Wiring Diagram
Outside Dimension Wiring Diagram
With Aux.contact Without Aux.contact
Coil line
Aux-contact line
Main terminal
Coil line
Main terminal
With Aux.contact Without Aux.contact
Coil line
Aux-contact line
Main terminal
Coil line
Main terminal
With Aux.contact Without Aux.contact
Coil line
Aux-contact line
Main terminal
Coil line
Main terminal
S200W；E/EA200W
S/SA150；E/EA150；S200；E/EA200；E/EA250；E/EA300
S/SA60；E/EA60；S/SA120；E/EA120
Coil line：Black
Spec：20AWG,Length：L
Coil line：Black
Spec：20AWG,Length：L
Remarks：
1)The reference tolerance in outline dimension:
     outline dimension ≤10mm, reference tolerance is±0.3mm;
      outline dimension＞10mm and ≤50mm， reference tolerance is±0.6mm；
      outline dimension ＞50mm，  reference tolerance is±1.0mm；
CHEV-60~120A：   3.0~3.5 N﹒m
CHEV-150~350A： 8.0～9.0 N﹒m
CHEV-60~120A：   2~ 2.4N﹒m
CHEV-150~350A： 3～4 N﹒m
  2020 Rev.00  Churod Electronics Co., Ltd.
2)The torque requirement